



Brand		Description	
Kruunu Herkku		Kruunu Herkku Rosolli and mushroom salad 500g	
Net Content	Functional name	Regulated Name	Sales Units per Pack
500 Gram	salad	Rosolli and mushroom salad	5
GTIN	Identification	Country of origin	Packaging
06430078912396	7394	Finland	Box
Shelf life	Total lifespan	Opened lifespan	
–	10 Days	–	

Two Christmas classics, rosolli and mushroom salad conveniently in one packaging. Kruunu Herkku – hand-cooked food from Juva, with a love for ingredients.

Ingredients

Rosolli 50% (beetroot cube (beetroot, sugar, vinegar, salt, natural arom (clove)), potato, pickle (cucumber, water, vinegar, salt, sugar, preservatives (E211, E202), natural aromas (e.g. **mustard seed**), saccharin)), carrot, onion, mushroom salad 50% (mayonnaise (rapeseed oil, **egg yolk**, vinegar, sugar, salt, lemon juice concentrate, aroma, antioxidant (E385), paprika extract)), wild mushroom (eu, non-eu)(grey milkcap, woolly milkcap, champignon, oyster mushroom, slippery jack, shiitake, pine milkcap, sheathed woodtuft), lactose-free creme fraiche (pasteurized **cream**, modified corn starch, starter culture), onion, salt, sugar, black pepper)). Lactose free, gluten free.

Usage

Eats cold

Storage

Storage below +6°C

Temperature

MIN: 2 °C MAX: 6 °C

Allergens

Gluten –	Crustacean –	Egg Contains	Fish –	Peanuts –	Soybean –	Milk Contains
Tree Nuts –	Celery –	Mustard Contains	Sesame Seed –	Dioxide and Sulphite –	Lupine –	Molluscs –

Nutrients

Nutrient basis
100 Gram

Energy	588 Kilojoule, 140 Kilocalorie (international table)
Fat	12.3 Gram
Of which saturated fat	1.7 Gram
Carbohydrate	6.2 Gram
Of which sugars	4.1 Gram
Protein	1.4 Gram
Salt equivalent	0.8 Gram
lactose	0.01 Gram

Contact

Type	Manufacturer
Name	Kruunu Herkku Oy
Address	Tehtaantie 12, 51900 Juva
Website	www.kruunuherkku.fi
Telephone	020 7924 256
Email	myynti@kruunuherkku.fi

Packaging Marks



Preparation Serving

–